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WEEK TWO: Monday, July 20– Saturday, July 25

SESSION 4

SESSION 5

SESSION 6

9:00 am-12:30 pm; 2:00-6:00 pm
MLI 101: Influencing Organizational 

Culture (Servant Leadership) and Leading 
Change Management 

Mr. Todd Nichols (Ph.D. candidate)

MLI 110: MLI 110: The Fundamentals 
Of Leadership 

Rev. Edmund Chan  

MLI 215: Government, Leadership, 
Integrity and Truth 

Mr. Max Jeganathan  

MLI 113: The Leader as Communicator 
Mr. Wee Tiong Howe  

Dr. Andrew Goh  

MLI 204: The Call and Challenge 
in Political Leadership 

The Honorable Colin Bloom  

MLI 216: Entrepreneurial Ventures and 
Kingdom Enterprise 
Dr. Kevin Schneider  

9:00 am-12:30 pm; 2:00-6:00 pm

Monday, July 20 
Tuesday, July 21

Wednesday, July 22 
Thursday, July 23

Friday, July 24 
Saturday, July 25

SUNDAY, JULY 19—FULL DAY OFF—NO CLASSES

WEEK ONE: Monday, July 13—Saturday, July 18

SESSION 1

SESSION 2

SESSION 3

9:00 am-12:30 pm; 2:00-6:00 pm
MLI 105: Leading  

Through Biblical Competency 
Dr. Clayton Coombs 

*MLI 114: Advanced Emotional Intelligence 
Mrs. Stacey Blaylock  

Dr. Kathaleen Reid-Martinez

MLI 100: Ministering &  
Operating in the Supernatural 

Rev. Derek Hong / Elder Thio Gim Hock 

MLI 212: Leadership:  
Making Good Things Happen 

Mr. Lim Siong Guan  

MLI 213: Leadership and  
Career Management in the Changing  

World of Work  
Dr. David Burkus 

MLI 214: 10 Signs of a 
Leadership Crash  

Dr. Stephen Mansfield  

9:00 am-12:30 pm; 2:00-6:00 pm

Monday, July 13 
Tuesday, July 14

Wednesday, July 15 
Thursday, July 16

Friday, July 17 
Saturday, July 18

Module completion requires that students submit a one-page Reflection Paper to their instructor.  
A Certificate of Completion will be presented to students who complete any 6 modules, regardless of track.

Biblical Foundations Track

Biblical Foundations Track

Business/Leadership Track

Business/Leadership Track
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